

Fairbanks North Star Borough Assessing Department assessor@fnsb.us 907 Terminal Street ☆ P.O. Box 71267 ☆ Fairbanks, Alaska 99707-1267 (907) 459-1428 ☆ FAX (907) 459-1416

BILL OF SALE

e(s):		
E(S)		
	own as "Seller(s)"	
	And	
WITN	FSSFTH:	
(5	\$), and other good	
	,	
and loca	iteu at	·
aa balay baya ayaay	tod this Pill of Cale and have her	ounto got their hands
es below have execut	eu triis biii or Sale ariu riave rier	eunto set their hands.
Seller		
Buyer		
ACKNOW.	/LEDGMENT	
	LLDOWLINI	
AORITOTT		
)		
)) ss.)		
)) ss.)		D before me, the
)) ss.) day of _ ne State of Alaska, du	., 20 uly commissioned and sworn, pe	
) ss.) day of day of ne State of Alaska, du to be the person(s) v	who executed the foregoing instruction in the contraction of the contr	ument, and acknowledged to ntioned.
) ss.) day of day of ne State of Alaska, du to be the person(s) v		ument, and acknowledged to ntioned.
)) ss.) day of ne State of Alaska, du to be the person(s) v and voluntarily for th nd official seal the day	who executed the foregoing instruction in the contraction of the contr	ument, and acknowledged to ntioned.
	e(s): Pess: No.: Hereinafter kr WITNI (S SSIGN, AND TRANSF and local es below have execute Seller	